Mini in-line Equalizers
3EQM-series
The Teleste Mini Equaliser range is available with values from 2 - 12dB. They are built
into a compact housing to make installation easier.
Features
• Available values: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 12 dB.
• Slope loss @ 1.2GHz typically < 1dB.
• Compact design for cost saving and ease of installation purposes.

Weight 8 gram
Operating temperature - 40 ° to + 60 °C
ORDERING INFORMATION
3EQM02-F Equalizer 5-1218 MHz, F-male to F-female 2 dB
3EQM03-F Equalizer 5-1218 MHz, F-male to F-female 3 dB
3EQM04-F Equalizer 5-1218 MHz, F-male to F-female 4 dB
3EQM05-F Equalizer 5-1218 MHz, F-male to F-female 5 dB
3EQM06-F Equalizer 5-1218 MHz, F-male to F-female 6 dB
3EQM08-F Equalizer 5-1218 MHz, F-male to F-female 8 dB
3EQM12-F Equalizer 5-1218 MHz, F-male to F-female 12 dB